University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (03 Oct, 2023)
For Para Veterinary Institute, Karor Lal-Eason(Layyah)(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Para Veterinary Institute, Karor Lal-Eason(Layyah)(Evening) for the Academic
Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.85,800 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

Email : Enter your email which you used for the registration.
Enter Password : uad1234

Note: change password on their first login

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 09-10-2023 (Monday).

5. Third merit list will be displayed on 10-10-2023 (Tuesday) if required.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Matric
Name Obtained

MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD

hamzaismail755@gmail.com HASEEB AYUB 801 12/5/2006 747
. . . MUHAMMAD NAZEER
2 shahzamangaisranipak@gmail.com SHOUKAT AHMAD 320 1/1/2009 747
MUHAMMAD
3 punjabmediatig@gmail.com EEQIIVIDAI&IJR MASOOD 274 8/14/2002 744
UR REHMAN
. MUHAMMAD ABDUL
4 khemta786@gmail.com 2 AHEER MAJEED 421 4/19/2005 744
5 hasan85mujtaba@gmail.com MUHAMMAD ABID HAYAT 1188 5/26/2006 743

KABEER ABID
MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD

6 1221likram62@gmail.com KAIF ASLAM 142 2/1/2006 741
. SHOAIB HAYAT SHER

7 fazalurrehman714@gmail.com MALIK NAWAB 877 7/7/2006 741

8 abbas32202173@gmail.com SAFEER MUHAMMAD 1004 1/4/2007 741

HUSSAIN ASHRAF


http://lad.uvas.edu.pk/
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ad952898@gmail.com

wwwwwmasghar@gmail.com

dratigh66@gmail.com

kalimullahwaliyani@gmail.com
Naumanwahid458@gmail.com
habibbarain@gmail.com

manirajpoot105@gmail.com

malikmunawarhussain26@gmail.com

mgayum18@gmail.com

Saqgib717478@gmail.com
mf285935@gmail.com
muuudasir123456@gmail.com
chmuhammad544@gmail.com
mj67185511@gmail.com
nk1309169@gmail.com

alijanhaider63@gmail.com

nazarsial390@gmail.com

usamaking8650@gmail.com
ma0538393@gmail.com

amjad3692144@gmail.com

habibullahma09@gmail.com

kashifdr499@gmail.com
matariq2008@gmail.com
fanoosphotoskaror8@gmail.com
ejazhussain.ly@gmail.com

www.sultani.net@gmail.com

bilaltaunsa943@gmail.com

inamullahbkr.555@gmail.com

muhammadhasnainarshadch@gmail.com

im440726@gmail.com

DANISH ALI

MUHAMMAD
SAFDAR

SAIF UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD
ASIF HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD
TALHA JAMI

MUHAMMAD
SIBTAIN

MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD
BILAL

MUHAMMAD
MUBASHIR
QAYYUM

REHMAN
ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD
FAHAD

MUDASSIR
NAZEER

MUHAMMAD
AWAIS MAJEED

MUHAMMAD
JUNAID

MUHAMMAD
ISMAIL

AHSAN HAIDER

ABDUL
QUDOOS SIAL

USAMA AKBAR

MUHAMMAD
ALI

AHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD
SHOAIB
AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD
KASHIF

MUHAMMAD
AZAM TARIQ

SHEHLA
MUKHTIAR

TAHA MALIK

MUHAMAMD
ANAS

MUHAMMAD
BILAL

INAM ULLAH

AHSAN IQBAL

SOHAIL
MAMTAZ

GHAFOOR

HUssaIN 1420
MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR 1800
ATIQ UR

REHMAN 383
KHAN

ABDUL

HAFEEZ 1496
ALTAF

Hussain 101
SAIFAL

ABBAS 1782
MUHAMMAD
AKRAM 952
MUHAMMAD
QASIM 1448
QAYYUM

AHMAD 934
MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD  °11

SARFRAZ 171
NAZEER

aHMap 1291
ABDUL

malEep 721
JAVID

IQBAL 643
GHULAM

ABBAS 1450
MADAH

HUSSAIN 1083
NAZAR

HUSSAIN 1887
SIAL
MUHAMMAD
AKBAR 167
MUHAMMAD
BAKHSH 70
GHULAM

NABI 387
KHADIM
HUSSAIN 1433
MUKHTIAR
AHMAD 1609
MUHAMMAD
ILTAF 1724
MUHAMMAD
MUKHTIAR 840
EJAZ

Hussan 1191
TARIQ
MEHMoOD 214
MUMTAZ
HUSSAIN 1836
LEGHARI
HAMEED

ULLAH 1645
JAVED

IQBAL 992
MAMTAZ

AHMAD 332

7/13/2006 740

8/29/2006 739

9/15/2006 738

3/3/2007 736
12/26/2008 734
6/10/2003 732
8/15/2006 732

2/3/2008 729

8/1/2009 729

6/23/2003 727
8/4/2006 726
2/3/2002 725
7/2/2006 724
2/1/2005 723
4/10/2007 721

4/4/2007 719

11/6/2008 718

10/4/2002 716
9/15/2004 716

5/8/2006 715

2/1/2006 712

3/2/2006 711
8/17/2008 711
6/5/2003 707
3/2/2007 707

5/27/2006 705

6/1/2006 705

5/5/2007 703
8/4/2006 701

1/17/2006 700
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mushtaghussainmachi25@gmail.com

mf5099261@gmail.com

mtayyabratta@gmail.com

ecllayyahl@gmail.com

muhammadareeb275@gmail.com

aafrasiab062@gmail.com

ophashir52@gmail.com
mhrfaseeh142@gmail.com
rananasir883092@gmail.com
tehseenhaider235@gmail.com

fiaz.naqvi572@gmail.com

bilalrasool8552f@gmail.com

rizwanmalikjanil@gmail.com
hajifareed42@gmail.com
asadchota618@gmail.com
55kashifmajeed@gmail.com
mmudasir.ly@gmail.com

hkdm490@gmail.com

na2951802@gmail.com

newfamerfam@gmail.com

malikirfansahu651@gmail.com

mugsitjr3@gmail.com

sharifsse779@gmail.com

rank4351@gmail.com

mikram3813@gmail.com

m94447942@gmail.com

abc420746@gmail.com

MEESAM TIMAR

MUHAMMAD
FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD
FAIZAN

MUHAMMAD
ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD
AREEB

WAHAB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN ABIDI

FASEEH UR
REHMAN

WAQAR
ASHRAF

MUBASHER
HUSSAIN

UMAIR ABBAS

TEHZEEB UL
HASSAN

FARHAN
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
MUEEN UDIN

ASAD ABBAS

KASHIF
MAJEED

MUHAMMAD
MUDASIR

MUHAMMAD
AWAIS FARID

NAVEED
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
WAIJID
MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

ABDUL MUQSIT
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
ZAIN

IZHAAR UL
HAQ

MUHAMMAD
AHTISHAM
ALAM

SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN

MUKHTIAR

AHMED 394
ABDUL

majEED 1607
MUHAMMAD
AKRAM 1599
LURKA
MUHAMMAD
sHarr 2011
ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD 1214
MUHAMMAD
QAYYUM 1787
AHMAD

BASHIR
HussaIN 1714
AMEER
MUHAMMAD 1878
MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF 1778
WASTF

HUSSAIN 1708
FAIZ
MUHAMMAD %7
MALIK

GHULAM 1099
FAREED

FAZAL

HUssAaIN 1929
MIAN FARID
UDIN 205
GHULAM

FAREED ~ 167°
MAJEED
Hussan 1220
MUHAMMAD
aFzaL 38
NOOR

apmap 91
NAKE

AHMAD 148
ADIL

KHALID
MAHMOOD 1722
MALIK

ABDUL 1091
MAJEED
MUHAMMAD
MITHO 1879
QASIM
MUHAMMAD
Boota 86
AMAN

ULLAH 442
ABID
MUHAMMAD
o 2013
MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE 298°
KALEEM .

ULLAH

1/10/2006 697

4/8/2005 696

6/20/2006 695

7/25/2003 692

3/7/2005 692

10/29/2007 685

8/4/2003 682
12/15/2002 679
9/16/2005 679
10/12/2008 678

6/6/2007 677

5/14/2007 676

1/5/2004 675

6/15/2007 673
6/30/2007 673
2/12/2005 667
5/10/2007 667

9/7/2005 664

4/7/2004 663

7/12/2005 663

8/19/2003 662

5/30/2007 660

12/10/2006 654

12/28/2006 654

11/6/2004 647

3/20/2006 647

4/27/2006 647



Convener
LAD Admission Committee



